Fak
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP

Dok

2019000253
2019000254
2019000255
2019000256
2019000257
2019000258
2019000259
2019000260
2019000261
2019000262
2019000263
2019000264
2019000265
2019000266
2019000267
2019000268
2019000269
2019000270
2019000271
2019000272
2019000273
2019000274
2019000275
2019000276
2019000277
2019000278
2019000279
2019000280
2019000281
2019000282
2019000283
2019000284
2019000285

Web

likvidacia odpadu
keo aktualizacia
plyn Tj

TJ plyn

cint. Ozvu¢.baterka
material obec
znacky obec
tonery

sprava 9/6BJ 12BJ
KD strecha PD

TJ elektrika
telefon

elektika KD

elektr. VO

likvid. odpadu
likvid. odpadu
prepr.zab.stret.
elektrika

telefon

proj.dok. TJ z&v.syst.

Skolenie

KA letné kino
tonery

oprava vo

12Bj zaloha plyn
12Bj zaloha plyn
12Bj zaloha plyn
12Bj zaloha plyn
12Bj zaloha plyn
12Bj zaloha plyn
12Bj zaloha plyn
12Bj zaloha plyn
12Bj zaloha plyn

Vs

3241901798
2019001129
8638966930
8638966196
0181900299
0091000082
0020190949
0201905805
0000019168
0000019007
7641226301
8240754546
7171085655
7200901971
0002019504
0002019482
0702190253
7565054183
8241851978
0000182019
0020190071
0000860276
0201906180
0000182019
8170274696
8170284697
8170284698
8170284699
8170284700
8170284701
8170284702
8170284703
8170284704

DatZ10

02.09.2019
02.09.2019
03.09.2019
03.09.2019
03.09.2019
05.09.2019
05.09.2019
05.09.2019
05.09.2019
09.09.2019
10.09.2019
10.09.2019
10.09.2019
10.09.2019
10.09.2019
10.09.2019
11.09.2019
11.09.2019
11.09.2019
16.09.2019
23.09.2019
23.09.2019
23.09.2019
23.09.2019
25.09.2019
25.09.2019
25.09.2019
25.09.2019
25.09.2019
25.09.2019
25.09.2019
25.09.2019
25.09.2019

DatS10

16.09.2019
10.09.2019
16.09.2019
16.09.2019
27.08.2019
14.09.2019
17.09.2019
11.09.2019
15.09.2019
12.09.2019
23.09.2019
18.09.2019
17.09.2019
17.09.2019
14.09.2019
14.09.2019
18.09.2019
23.09.2019
23.09.2019
17.09.2019
29.09.2019
23.09.2019
25.09.2019
06.10.2019
07.10.2019
07.10.2019
07.10.2019
07.10.2019
07.10.2019
07.10.2019
07.10.2019
07.10.2019
07.10.2019

DatV10

02.09.2019
27.08.2019
01.09.2019
01.09.2019
27.08.2019
04.09.2019
03.09.2019
04.09.2019
05.09.2019
05.09.2019
09.09.2019
01.09.2019
03.09.2019
03.09.2019
31.08.2019
31.08.2019
04.09.2019
09.09.2019
08.09.2019
13.09.2019
18.09.2019
16.09.2019
18.09.2019
22.09.2019
23.09.2019
23.09.2019
23.09.2019
23.09.2019
23.09.2019
23.09.2019
23.09.2019
23.09.2019
23.09.2019

Cel

1803,89
13,50
110,00
154,00
16,13
79,19
84,72
189,60
84,00
2016,00
60,11
108,98
105,62
552,51
526,27
1398,00
1040,30
1007,30
95,85
120,00
651,00
180,00
460,44
942,43
67,00
67,00
67,00
67,00
67,00
67,00
67,00
67,00
67,00

Uhr DatU10
1803,89 03.09.2019
13,50 03.09.2019
110,00 03.09.2019
154,00 03.09.2019
16,13 03.09.2019
79,19 05.09.2019
84,72 05.09.2019
189,60 05.09.2019
84,00 05.09.2019
2016,00 09.09.2019
60,11 11.09.2019
108,98 18.09.2019
105,62 11.09.2019
552,51 11.09.2019
526,27 11.09.2019
1398,00 11.09.2019
1040,30 11.09.2019
1007,30 11.09.2019
95,85 23.09.2019
120,00 16.09.2019
651,00 05.09.2019
180,00 16.09.2019
460,44 23.09.2019
942,43 23.09.2019
67,00 02.10.2019
67,00 02.10.2019
67,00 02.10.2019
67,00 02.10.2019
67,00 02.10.2019
67,00 02.10.2019
67,00 02.10.2019
67,00 02.10.2019
67,00 02.10.2019

Ico

36300225
36739464
35815256
35815256
42864208
46738169
50577557
36617661
50368354
11742593
36677281
35763469
36677281
36677281
36693189
36693189
36324043
36677281
35763469
46560815
36189855
50071254
36617661
30883580
35910739
35910739
35910739
35910739
35910739
35910739
35910739
35910739
35910739

Naz

BORINA EKOS s.r.0.
KEO, s.r.o,

SPP, as.

SPP, as.

TIPA spol.s.r.o.
Gabeko sro
znacenie sk, s.r.o.
Magic Print s.r.o.
Sluzby Top s.r.o.

Ing.arch.J. Simko-f.ARSI

ZSE Energia, a.s.
Slov.telekomunikacie
ZSE Energia, a.s.
ZSE Energia, a.s.
EKO HUNKA, s.r.o.
EKO HUNKA, s.r.0.
SAD ass.

ZSE Energia, a.s.
Slov.telekomunikacie
Mgr. Marek Balabas
SOTAC,s.r.0.

Cinem Art SK sro
Magic Print s.r.o.

Peter Beniak - ELBEN

SPP-distribucia, a.s.
SPP-distribucia, a.s.
SPP-distriblcia, a.s.
SPP-distribucia, a.s.
SPP-distriblcia, a.s.
SPP-distribucia, a.s.
SPP-distriblcia, a.s.
SPP-distribucia, a.s.
SPP-distribcia, a.s.

Obc Uli Psc

Livinské Opatovce 86 95632
Zahorce Polna 151/5 99106
Bratislava Mlynské nivy 44/a 82511
Bratislava Mlynské nivy 44/a 82511
Opava Predmesti Sadova 2749/42 74601
Rybany 375 95636
Prievidza Vychodna 301/40 97101
Bratislava 5 Rovniakova 15 85102
Tovarniky Brezova 328/13 95501
Partizanske 4 Vitazna 594/32 95804
Bratislava 1 Culenova 6 81647
Bratislava Tovarenska 7 82495
Bratislava 1 Culenova 6 81647
Bratislava 1 Culenova 6 81647
Chynorany Stara cesta 512 95633
Chynorany Stara cesta 512 95633
Prievidza Ciglianska 1 97136
Bratislava 1 Culenova 6 81647
Bratislava Tovérenska 7 82495
Lubica Mierova 29 05971
Kosice Juzna trieda 1 04001
Bratislava Lamacaské cesta 97 84103
Bratislava 5 Rovniakova 15 85102
BoSany Skolska 920/40 95618
Brazislava Mlynské nivy 44/b 82511
Brazislava Mlynské nivy 44/b 82511
Brazislava Mlynské nivy 44/b 82511
Brazislava Mlynské nivy 44/b 82511
Brazislava Mlynské nivy 44/b 82511
Brazislava Mlynské nivy 44/b 82511
Brazislava Mlynské nivy 44/b 82511
Brazislava Mlynské nivy 44/b 82511
Brazislava Mlynské nivy 44/b 82511

Dan

Z Z2 2 ZZ2ZZ2Z2Z22222222222222222222222222



FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP

2019000286
2019000287
2019000288
2019000289
2019000290
2019000291
2019000292
2019000293

12Bj zaloha plyn
12Bj zaloha plyn
12Bj zaloha plyn
oprava traktor
12Bj vyuct. plyn
12Bj vyuct. plyn
12Bj vyuct. plyn
s1.10/2019

8170284705
8170284706
8170284707
0005191974
8402576846
8402576847
8402576845
7901081861

25.09.2019
25.09.2019
25.09.2019
30.09.2019
30.09.2019
30.09.2019
30.09.2019
30.09.2019

07.10.2019
07.10.2019
07.10.2019
08.10.2019
11.10.2019
11.10.2019
11.10.2019
07.10.2019

23.09.2019
23.09.2019
23.09.2019
24.09.2019
27.09.2019
27.09.2019
27.09.2019
30.09.2019

67,00
67,00
67,00
111,80
4,28
3,59
4,28
751,33

02.10.2019
02.10.2019
02.10.2019
02.10.2019
02.10.2019

3,59 02.10.2019

4,28 02.10.2019
751,33 30.09.2019

67,00
67,00
67,00
111,80
4,28

35910739
35910739
35910739
11906022
35910739
35910739
35910739
31396674

SPP-distriblcia, a.s.
SPP-distriblcia, a.s.
SPP-distriblcia, a.s.

Supa technika

SPP-distriblcia, a.s.
SPP-distriblcia, a.s.
SPP-distriblcia, a.s.

Up slovensko s.r.o.

Brazislava
Brazislava
Brazislava
Velké Kostofany
Brazislava
Brazislava
Brazislava
Bratislava

MIlynskeé nivy 44/b
Mlynské nivy 44/b
Mlynskeé nivy 44/b
Hollého 164
Mlynské nivy 44/b
Mlynské nivy 44/b
Mlynské nivy 44/b
Vajnorska 32

82511
82511
82511
92207
82511
82511
82511
83103

Z2Z2Z2Z2=Z2222



